Grandma Mae’s $249
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NATURAL DOG FOOD WITH VITAMINS & MINERALS ADDED

INGREDIENTS: Chicken, Chicken Meal, B
Fish Meal, Chicken Fat (preserved with

rown Rice, Oats, Barley, Rice, Menhaden
mixed tocopherols, a natural source of

vitamin E), Natural Chicken Flavors, Flaxseed, Dried Egg Product, Apples, Carrots,
Sweet Potatoes, Herring Oil, Dried Kelp, Potassium Chloride, Dicalcium Phosphate,
Salt, Garlic, Vitamin E Supplement, Dried Lactobacillus acidophilus Fermentation

Product, Dried Bacillus subtilis Fermen-
tation Product, Dried Bifidobacterium
thermophilum Fermentation Product,
Dried Bifidobacterium Longum Fermen-
tation Product, Dried Enterococcus
faecium Fermentation Product, Calcium
Carbonate, Choline Chloride, Zinc
Sulfate, Vitamin A Supplement, Vitamin
D3 Supplement, Ferrous Sulfate,
Copper Sulfate, Manganese Sulfate,
Niacin, Calcium Pantothenate, Vitamin
B-12 Supplement, Folic Acid, Riboflavin,
Sodium Selenite, Pyridoxine
Hydrochloride, Calcium lodate,
Thiamine Mononitrate, Biotin, Cobalt
Sulfate, Rosemary Extract.

FEEDING
REQUIREMENTS
may vary based on
your dog’s age,
activity level and
environment.

WEIGHT
3-10 LBS
10-20 LBS
20-30 LBS
30-40 LBs

1-1%

GRANDMA MAE’S COUNTRY NATURALS
ADULT DOG FOOD IS FORMULATED TO MEET
THE NUTRITIONAL REQUIREMENTS
ESTABLISHED BY THE AAFCO DOG FOOD
NUTRIENT PROFILES FOR ALL LIFE STAGES.

SERVING SuG.
Y -1 cup

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS
CRUDE PROTEIN
CRUDE FAT
CRUDE FIBE

MIN

o MIN
%o MAX
MAX
MIN
MIN
MIN

MOISTURE.
ViTamIN E.
OMEGA-3 FA

> .0.8%
OMEGA-6 FATTY AciDS*...

2.4%

*NOT RECOGNIZED AS AN ESSENTIAL NUTRIENT
BY THE AAFCO DOG FOOD NUTRIENT PROFILES
CALORIE CONTENT: 3700 KCAL/KG ME
(CALCULATED). STANDARD MEASURING CUP
OF FOOD WEIGHS APPROX. 128 GRAMS (4.5 OZ)

SERVING SuG.
2% - 3% cups
3% - 4 cups
4 - 4% cups

WEIGHT
40-70 LBS
70-90 LBS
90-100 LBs

CUPS

1
1
1
1
1
-
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